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Time

44.43
46.19
46.41
46.45
47.18
47.32
49.45
51.47
51.49
51.56
52.08
52.09
52.18
52.36
5251
53.47
54.04
54.25
54.45
55.00
55.13
55.19
55.27
55.35
55.43
55.57
55.58
56.17
56.23
56.25
56.44
56.50
57.18
57.25
57.27
57.47
57.51
57.55
58.24
58.34
58.47
58.53
59.07
59.14
59.17

Hope Winter Fell Race - 5 March 2017 Results

Number

117
85
114
10
124
146
78
15
143
94
29
120
16
80
37
89
7
157
12
31
52
53
160
23
162
21
95
79
13
101
123
88
112
81
76
103
74
119
130

122
11
50
46
60

Name

Chris Arthur
Matthew Elkington
Steve Franklin
Stuart Bond
Josh Williams
Simon Harding
Jake Lane
Jack Crownshaw
Chris Perry
Adam Taylor
Paul Butcher
Mark Leslie Burton
Paul Sorrell
Peter McNeil
Kieran Davis
Michael Fanning
Sam Mellor
Damian Kilpin
Caitlin Rice
Simon Dixon
Andy McMurdo
Andrew Campbell
Austin Frost
Jonathan Hardman
Joseph Wade
John Brannock
Michael Tonkins
Steve Bell
lan Ridgeway
Matt Jackson
Matthew Sedgewick
Sally Fawcett
Simon Shaw
lan Capelcon
Megan Wilson
Helen Thornhill
Alex Moore
James Fulson
Judith Jepson
Jon Osborne
John Boyle
Thomas Smith
Dominic Watts
Leroy Marshall

Adam Brooks

Club

Bowland
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Totley AC
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Macclesfield Harriers
Totley AC
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Mansfield Harriers
Pennine Fell Runners
Ripley RC
0
Erewash Valley RC
Holmfirth
Totley AC
PFRAC
Ribble Valley Harriers
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Pennine Fell Runners
Pennine Fell Runners
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Cheshire Hill Racers
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Porter Valley Plodders
Porter Valley Plodders
Dark Peak Fell Runners
0
North Derbyshire RC
Totley AC
Dark Peak Fell Runners
0
0
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Buxton
ShuoC
Crooks Gentlemans Cycling Club
Dark Peak Fell Runners
0
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Harborough AC

Category

MSEN
MuU23
MSEN
M40
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MuU23
MSEN
MSEN
M50
M40
M40
MSEN
MSEN
M40
MSEN
M40
WSEN
M40
MSEN
MSEN
M40
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
M50
MSEN
MSEN
M40
WSEN
M50
MSEN
WSEN
Wu23
MSEN
M40
W50
MSEN
M40
MSEN
M40
MSEN
MSEN

Position in
Category
1

1
2
1
3
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Position Time Number Name Club Category Pg:titei::r;n
46 59.58 63 David Keeling Cheshire Hill Racers M50
47 60.21 65 Andy Adkin Manchester Triathlon Club M40
48 60.52 72 Pam Beckett Glossopdale Harriers M50
49 61.20 105 Andy Barnett Dark Peak Fell Runners M50
50 61.29 91 Dean Taylor Ripley RC M40
51 61.39 51 Mark Smith 0 M40
52 61.43 171 Dave Sykes Dark Peak Fell Runners M40
53 61.44 59 Jonathan Morgan 0 MSEN
54 61.45 136 Steve Adams Dark Peak Fell Runners M40
55 61.48 84 John Hewitt Glossopdale Harriers M50
56 61.54 142 Dave Allen Dark Peak Fell Runners M50
57 61.57 70 Simon Conroy Dark Peak Fell Runners M40
58 62.00 126 James Stubbs Pennine Fell Runners MU23
59 62.03 92 Wayne Smithurst Ripley RC M40
60 62.47 137 Simon Cotterell Steel City Striders MSEN
61 63.07 3 David Wass Worksop Harriers M40
62 63.25 125 Jon Hallam 0 MSEN
63 63.27 55 Angus James McArthur 0 M40
64 63.35 1 Joseph Allan Wall 0 M50
65 63.40 99 Rosie Walwyn Dark Peak Fell Runners WSEN
66 64.26 107 Julie Wilson Hallamshire Harriers W40
67 64.27 108 Micah Wilson Hallamshire Harriers M50
68 64.28 156 Chris Hodgson PFRAC M40
69 64.38 96 Benjamin Wolstenholme Bramhall Runners MSEN
70 65.06 129 James Norton Steel City Striders MSEN
71 65.10 104 John Rawlinson Steel City Striders M40
72 65.18 154 David Haire Porter Valley Plodders MSEN
73 65.25 153 Ant Harris Fat Boys RC M40
74 65.29 170 David Holmes Dark Peak Fell Runners M60
75 65.30 18 Adi Baker Dark Peak Fell Runners M50
76 65.35 133 Robert Davies Steel City Striders M50
77 65.48 17 Andrew Hill 0 MSEN
78 65.48 14 Ann-Marie Jones Altrincham & District W60
79 66.25 90 Judy Howells Wharfedale Harriers W40
80 66.42 163 Willy Kitchen Dark Peak Fell Runners M40
81 66.59 138 Simon Franklin Horsforth Fellandale M50
82 67.17 102 Neal Pates Steel City Striders M40
83 67.28 73 Graham Barnes 0 M60
84 67.43 2 Arron Jackson Worksop Harriers M40
85 67.55 134 Sam Brentwall Totley AC MSEN
86 68.10 77 Jade Rogers 0 wu23
87 68.11 9 Peter Weir Ranelagh Warriers M50
88 68.40 110 Richard Monksmith 0 MSEN
89 68.43 140 Simon Bolton Cheshire Hill Racers M50
90 69.03 116 Jane Crowson Dark Peak Fell Runners W50



Position

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Time

69.05
69.09
69.13
69.22
69.39
69.43
69.59
70.10
70.16
70.18
70.25
71.02
7111
71.28
71.53
72.00
72.04
72.10
72.15
72.37
72.53
73.00
73.01
73.04
73.15
73.15
73.39
73.42
73.58
74.18
74.54
74.55
75.03
75.29
75.42
76.10
76.15
76.19
76.33
76.45
77.33
78.21
78.29
78.32
78.43
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Number

71
159
26
39
19
97
22
152
64
56
139
98
48
32
131
100
62
49
25
168
54
165
155
118
145
115

128
27
135
66
150
38
165
41
34
158
121
148
141
111
169

164
144

Name

Andy Green
Jeremy Windsor
Colin Hardy
Mick Cochrane
Andy Prichard
Carla Gibbons
Jon Barton
Matthew Glossop
Julie Gardner
James Stables
Rob Willis
Martha Hart
Pat Goodall
Steve Wickham
Graham Dean
Steven Andrew Dennett
Lucy Hobbs
Peter Grover
Gary Daniels
Mary Jeal
Robert Foulke
Melvyn McCart
Lizzie Rawson
David Arundale
Vanessa Harding
Pete Kerry
David Walker
Heather Wallis
Barrie Cracknell
Sarah Walch
Anne Middleton
Erwin Van Vroen Hoven
Naomi Coverley
Melvyn McCart
Bob Grocutt
Andrew James Kirby
Clare Gardiner
David Trickett
Richard Mellor
Clive Smith
Darren Bristow
Darren Agnew
Michael Stubbs
Stephen Mustow

Paul Harvey

Club

Denby Dale
Fat Boys RC
Steel City Striders
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Porter Valley Plodders
Totley AC
0
0
Macclesfield Harriers
0
Totley AC
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Totley AC
Erewash Valley RC
0
North Derbyshire RC
Todmorden Harriers
0
0
Glossopdale Harriers
0
0
Fat Boys RC
Dark Peak Fell Runners
0
North Derbyshire RC
0
Steel City Striders
Howgill Harriers
Penistone Footpath Runners
Denby Dale Travellers
0
Tideswell RC
0
Steel City Striders
0
CGCC
Hallamshire Harriers
0
Glossopdale Harriers
Hallamshire Harriers
0
0
0
Matlock

Category

M40
M40
M40
M70
M50
WSEN
M40
M40
W50
M40
M40
WSEN
W60
M60
M40
M50
W40
M50
MSEN
W50
M40
M50
Wu23
M60
WSEN
M50
M50
WSEN
M40
WSEN
W50
M40
W50
M50
M60
MSEN
WSEN
M70
M50
M40
M40
MSEN
M40
M50
M40

Position in
Category



Position

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

Time

79.04
79.30
79.56
80.01
80.32
81.14
81.39
81.39
81.53
81.56
82.54
83.03
83.19
84.27
84.38
84.57
85.15
85.32
85.45
85.58
86.17
87.18
87.40
87.50
88.59
90.12
90.36
91.25
91.49
91.54
93.17
94.55
95.00
95.08
97.23
117.06
120.05
DNF
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Number

132
86
83
82
30

113
44
45

161

173

109

127
57

106

149

172
75
24
69
58

151
67
43
87
42
47
61

166
36
35
33
28
20

6
93
40

147

68

Name

Victoria Hawkins
Geoff Nichols
Peter Stanley
Bernice Nixon
Richard Smith

Tony Dent
Mark Calderwood
Kevin James Roberts
Paul Gray
Liz Melchin
Brian Greaves
Mike Arundale
Linda Hayles
Barry Needle
Jannelle Gorzeman
Gina Granger
Lucy Allen-Shirtcliffe
Barbara Haigh
Mark Hobson

Jane Cockerton
Jeremy Wright

Vicky McClelland

Daniel Merriman
Pete Tapping
James Lodge

Jeremy Brayshaw
Andrew Gale
Debbie McCart

Hannah Burbidge

Abigail Burbidge

Caroline Wickham
Diane Clewes
Blaine Quigley
Lindsay Evans

Natasha Blackburn
Richard Garton
Laura Vincent
Malcolm Fowler

Club

Steel City Striders
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Penistone Footpath Runners
Penistone Footpath Runners
0
Tideswell RC
0
0
Dark Peak Fell Runners
0
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Dark Peak Fell Runners
Calder Valley
Dark Peak Fell Runners
0
Holme Pierrepont
0
Penistone Footpath Runners
Rochdale Harriers
Penistone Footpath Runners
0
Denby Dale AC
0
Dark Peak Fell Runners
0
Totley AC
0
0
0
0
Erewash Valley RC
Totley AC
Steel City Striders
Totley AC
Totley AC
Steel City Striders
0
Cheshire Hill Racers

Category

W40
M60
M50
W60
MSEN
M60
MSEN
MSEN
M50
WSEN
M60
M60
W60
M70
W50
W40
W40
W70
M50
W50
M50
W40
M40
M60
MSEN
M70
MSEN
W50
WSEN
WSEN
W50
W50
M40
W40
W40
M50
W50
M50

Position in
Category



